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HMEPIAA OPIQN NMANEAAHNIQN ArQNQN

OEZZAAONIKH
19 - 20 Mai 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

19/5/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
140719 AAEZIOY NMANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:31.47
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:32.44
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:32.82
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:33.12
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:33.19
135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 00:33.36 @
160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:33. Q\
138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 00:3&
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ :34.44
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK
162070 MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ

157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40

159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.0FZ2.

158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAK/\Q

157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HP H

155429 ZIAMIMAKOY MANAIIQTA 2003 NAQK

162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH

157433 KANOY AANAH

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH

162419 TKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY EAENH

159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA OAYZ.0OEZ

165716 ZAINANH zZQH HPAKAHZ

162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA \ NHP.BEPOIA 00:38.18
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:38.30
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.38
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHX 00:38.48
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA @ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:39.22
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK 00:39.40
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTA@ 2004 APHZ 00:39.44
158786 ®QTOMPA®QY APTEMIZ \ 2004 MANZEP 00:39.57
162561 AEMONIAQY EAENH-A 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:39.62
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZI 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:39.87
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA 2005 AAMIMOEZ 00:39.94
163679 KAPATZIA MYPT! 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:40.02
162968 TAMAAOIQY OMIKH 2005 MAOK 00:40.04
162071 ZTEPIrioy /WIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:40.44
169566 MAYPIAO TAOIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:40.78
162529 PAMOINO IKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:41.21
170304 TZIQP AMOMENH AOANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:41.53
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ 00:42.89
159108 AITEAIAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:42.94
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:43.33
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:46.61
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:47.19
174942 KOYI'IOYMTZIAQY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:49.35
182995 BAI'TA AOMNIKH 2004 MAKEAONIK

162266 BAKIPTZH MAPIA 2004 MAKEAONIK

162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK

165354 OPOANIAOQY EYAOZ=IA 2005 MAKEAONIK

181320 KOPTAPA IQANNA 2002 OAYZ.OEZ.

182145 NIKOY AZMAZIA 2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
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181310
167304
160377
139446
156041
162106
154111
163080

64031

MMEPZAMANH ZMYPIAOYAA EAENH
MAMAAOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ

KAIMAKAMH MAPGA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOCAQPA
2KOYAH ZO®IA

MOYAIOY ZOYATANA

2002
2004
2002
1999
2002
2005
2002
2005
1978

50m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHXZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MANZEP

19/5/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00:28.03
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:28.28
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 00:28.48
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:28.74
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAI
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
152748 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA
136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.0EZ.

159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK

155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TMAPAZKEYAZ 2002 MANZEP

133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO Q

157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOY@

160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ

166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ

168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINEIOZ NI

155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX

159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ

156770 MAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ PAKAHZ

166905 MAMAAOINMOYAOZ IQANNHZ APHZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 5 HPAKAHZ

154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 003 N.A.B.EAAA

162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ

164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ

158197 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ

162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA @ 2005 AMNOAKAA

164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK

147542 KONTOAAZOZ PAOGAHA @ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.

163202 KAPAMITATZIAKHZ ANT 2005 EATEK

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA

176361 TMAMAAOIMOYAOZ I 2004 APHZ

168358 ®AQPOZ AOGANAZI 2005 MAKEAONIK

160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQ 2004 ATMOAKAA

164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQVAPAZ KQNZTANTINC 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA

161237 (0)2 2002 APHZ

163069 TPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

159466 TPIOZ 2004 ATOAKAA

162212 KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2005 MAOK

163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:40.34
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:41.20
154828 MINADAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.71
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 00O 00:43.58
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 00:43.65
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:46.19
139869 MAMAAOINOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK

162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK

166033 OAEIMKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK

181318 TAZITHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH

O
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163336 NMANOYZHZ MAPIOZ

163335 MANOYZHZ ZTAYPOZ MANATIQTHX
160091 MAIMQNIAHZ ZTEPIIOZ

171928 BAMNOYPTZHZ NIKOAAOZ

181864 TMAMAAOIMOYAOZ KYPIAKOX
160090 MAFQNIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

177791 TZATKIAHZ MANATIQTHZ ZAOYPHZ
176594 KAEMOYZNIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
176607 NAFKOYAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
181873 ZOYMIMOYAHZ ®QTIOZ

171674 KATZIKAPHZ F'EQPIIOx

169074 KQNZTANTINIAHZ ANAPEAZ

2000
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005

NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH

135404
156035
160388
158586

NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ

1998 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2002 APHZ

155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ
158343 ZAMAPAZ M'EQPIIOZ
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOX
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ

2002
2004
2002
2005
2005
2005

MAOK
MAOK
A.lZ.M.KA
K.2.2.2005
K.2Z.2.2005
ATOAKAA

400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH FrYNAIKQN (50) @/2018 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX @, 3

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zopareio HHETOXAG
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK %\’ 04:37.75
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANASIA 2004 AA AST 04:48.70
158807 SAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP 04:51.81
158736 SYPOY STYAIANH 2004 MA 04:52.75
156043 MIMOYT=H ANOOYAA 2002 AP@ 04:55.06
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 PMAI 04:55.96
158478 FKOYMMANITZA ABBINA 05:01.76
162427 NANATIQTIAOY IQANNA ASTEPIA 05:03.55
167171 MOAYZOYAH OATA PAKAHZ 05:05.49
160991 MEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH NEAMOAH 05:06.16
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AESMOINA APHZ 05:10.04
158802 PEKAOY MAPOA \ NANZEP 05:10.19
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:10.66
162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA 2004 NEAMOAH 05:11.02
162336 MKOMKA XPISTINA 2004 K.3.3.2005 05:13.51
158516 MANOY EAENH @ 2003 MAOK 05:14.80
160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 05:15.13
161323 AITIAOY OEOAQPA @ 2004 APHZ 05:16.31
163327 KAPATPOYIMKOY AIKATE 2005 MAOK 05:16.77
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAAA 05:17.56
162530 TOYAOYIH EAIZAB 2005 AA ASTEPIA 05:20.44
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 05:20.58
158609 MKOYNTA KQNZTANTI 2003 APHZ 05:21.33
162779 TPIANTH MAP, 2005 XANO 05:25.44
165776 w 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 05:32.61
166252 2005 NEAMOAH 06:00.96
162206 2001 K.A.NAOYZA
166233 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
162347 XAPAAAMIIAOY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BASIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMOAH
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 00O
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ
162186 AMOZTOAOY STYAIANH 2005 APHX
154018 BOTTANTZOIAOY MAPASKEYH 2003 MAOK
164237 KASTEPAOTMOYAOY EYATTEAIA 2003 MAOK
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEATNOMENH 2005 AA ASTEPIA
158276 AIAMANTOMOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA
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163363
162070

KAPATATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
MMAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA

400m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 OK NAOYZA

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 04:06.96
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 04:25.31
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 04:27.95
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:29.02
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 04:33.83
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK 04:36.10
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 04:36.44
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ 04:36.49
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 04:45.49
158277 MANATEQPIrOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 04:47.30
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 04:49.84
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 04:57,
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIO 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA
158449 TMAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH Q
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 00O @
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 000

156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ

147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 AP

147902 TOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AP

147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 A

159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ

156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ

200m MNETAAOYAA -TENIKH I

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

20 .2.2005
2 N AKAA
YN (50) 19/5/2018 Mpoi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO —\ET. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPIIA \\‘2’003 HPAKAHZ 02:31.10
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ 02:38.16
156040 ANASTASIAAOY OETIS 2002 APHZ 02:41.50
159114 MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOTIA 2003 OAY=.OES. 02:49.63
169566 MAYPIAOY EYSTAOIA @ 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 03:14.55
163245 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:15.54

KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH
200m nETAAOYAA-\@KH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
OvopaTEN®@VUpO (&

AM E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXNAG
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNX )2 2004 APHZ 02:09.71
143160 KAITATZHX AHMH@ 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:17.37
155380 TEPZIAHX ANT 1998 APHZ 02:18.87
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAA (0)3 2003 APHX 02:27.23
158938 MOYPATIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:31.29
158932 MHTZIA TANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:35.19
162992 NMAPTAKI 2 XPHZTOX 2005 APHZ 02:37.11
147780 PEKAO 2001 HPAKAHZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ

155213
139143

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOX

2002 APHZ
1999 MAOK

O

19/5/2018 MNpwi

a4

5

19/5/2018 MNpwi

6

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 19/5/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:31.75
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:39.84
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:41.93
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 02:45.92
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 02:47.50
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 02:49.83
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159439
162428
153970
162208
160991
162887
162347
170304
158997
162549
164875
166248
147140
147952
145428
139446
157419
147277
158802
167103
158276
159437

NAKKA AGHNA

MANNAKH EAENH ANNA
FKOYNTA AAIKH
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
FEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
XAPAAAMMIAQOY MAPIA
TZIQPA MEATIOMENH A©GANAZIA
2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA
TPIKIQNH MEQPITA
MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
ZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
ATMOZTOAQY IEQPIIA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
KAPAIZKOY ANNA
2TEOANIAQOY TAMATIA
PEKAOY MAPGA

FEQPITOY=ZH MAPINA
AIAMANTOIOYAQOY KYPIAKH
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2001 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2005 NEATNOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 NEATOAH
2001 APHZ

2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 HPAKAHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2004 NANZEP
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA

02:51.63
02:52.45
02:52.47
02:54.31
02:55.80
02:59.60
03:08.25
03:10.72

&

@/2018 Npwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zopareio HHETOXAG
155305 OYKATAS MIXAHA 2002 KAO @EP%\’ 02:11.62
132305 TSOYMANHS BAZIAEIOS 1997 APHE 02:14.05
147281 BAAOYMAS STEDANOS 2001 MAOK 02:18.01
147295 KAPATZIOYAAS STAYPOZ 2002 MA 02:20.20
157418 MIMAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOs 2003 02:20.61
130540 MOYZAS NIKOAAOS 1998 02:21.07
158275 OYKATAS MEQPIIOS 20 02:24.96
157826 IQANNIAHS SMYPIAQN 2 'NAOYZA 02:25.00
127862 MYAQNAS ®QTIOS PHZ 02:25.93
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHS PAGAHA HPAKAHS 02:26.42
161246 STEGANOY AHMHTPIOZ 4 OAYS.OES. 02:26.74
156037 KAAOYZHS IQANNHE \ 002 APHZ 02:27.81
157338 ANTQNIAAHS OEOAQPOS 2003 MHrAZ.HMA® 02:28.86
160848 ISKO3 AMOZTOAOS 2005 MAOK 02:28.92
168357 ®AQPOS BASIAEIOS 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:31.12
154822 OEOAQPIAHE MPOAPOMOS 2002 APHZ 02:33.48
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHS GEOAQPOS 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:33.91
162272 TZIABEOIAOY SYMEQN @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:35.70
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPII \ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:36.34
166542 KOYTZOYKHS AMOST 2003 APHZ 02:36.61
158277 MAMNATEQPTOMOYA TANTINO= 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:37.00
158604 =ESKOYPHE NIKH 2003 XANO 02:37.54
162191 NAAAAS AOYKAS 2005 APHZ 02:38.07
159146 TOMXANEAHS,ZTEDAKOS 2004 XANO 02:44.23
163258 XAAKIAZ © 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:50.47
162367 MIMAKOAA (0)3 2005 MAOK 02:50.94
162119 KOPAANO BAZIAEIOS 2005 APHZ 02:52.71
168358 OAQPOSAOANASIOS 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:56.08
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOS BASIAEIOS 2002 MAKEAONIK
170224 KAPAKETIAHS MAPASKEB 2001 00O
143452 ASMOYTAAHS APKAAIOZ-MEQPIIOS 2001 HPAKAHZ
157416 KEAEMOYPHE MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHE

163253
156035
133342
178064

AM

MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN

KOZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

50m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO

2005 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ
1997 XANO©
2005 AMOAKAA

E.l. Zwpareio

ZUPHETOXAG

135248

TITOMOYAOZ ABPIHA

1998 MAOK

00:30.55

19/5/2018 Anoy.

1
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130540
107833
136812
139143
154947
131007
158484
155456
154121
147295
152748
157262
158495
159519
158604
156836
135331
163328
157826
154822
166542
160388
170819
162736
163257
170224
155554
168380
158340
167605
160488
154579
163248
161701
176035
163989
165035
163081
160851
164454
159597
180983
163273
163851
166997
166185
166243
163484
175264
180578
139869
182992
176424
167072
118441
120964
163951
128282
135324
135200
179295
158343
143524
162324
127979

MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
AITEAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA
MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOX
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAMTQTHZ
AEBEZ ®QTIOX

KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
MAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ
MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
MANIATHZ ZYMEQN
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKIATAZ ®IAIMMNOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
QIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AHA

ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
XATZHANTQNHZ ©QTAPAZ KQN
MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ

KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNI

TZIMOIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KQZTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

MAMAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
MOYAIOZ ANTQNHX
MOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
MOAYZOZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEAAKHX EMMANOYHA
KAIZAPAHZ IQANNHZ

2002
2000
2005
1996

MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
XANO

MAOK
A.lZ.M.KA
(6]0JC]

XANO
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ

K.A.NAOYZA
(6]0JC)

XANO
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.2.2.2005
A.lZ.M.KA
K.2.2.2005
(6]0JC)

(60fC)
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
(6]0IC)

AZYZ OEX
AZYZ OEX
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
A.lZ.M.KA
ATAAN.GEZ
ATOAKAA
MAOK
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74349

164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANOZ

161777

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

ZAAONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1982 MAOK
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 00:34.85
139786 MAPKANTE AEZIOINA 2000 MNMAOK 00:35.35
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:36.51
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:36.56
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 00:36.58
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.66
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:37.97
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:38.08
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 NAOK 00:38.16
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
167304 TAMAAOTIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH

157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ

160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ

160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ

155412 KAPAAKQOY AIKATEPINH 2002 K.z.2.2005 :40.
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.z.2.2005 0:40.26
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Q 00:40.57
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAK/\HZ@ 00:41.23
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAK 00:41.33
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 00:41.45
166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NE H 00:41.74
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATQA 00:41.81
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA A 00:41.86
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 00:42.04
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 00:42.05
162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 00:43.57
160013 ITATZIOY EAENH 00:44.01
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2 00:44.10
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH \ 00:44.13
170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 00:44.20
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:45.21
166242 AONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:45.33
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ @ 2004 MAOK 00:45.48
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:45.66
160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA @ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:46.68
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITEN 2004 000 00:47.29
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:47.93
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNI 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:48.51
174942 KOYI'IOYMTZIAQY 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:55.02
166718 MAMNAAOINOYAO IOAH 2005 XANO 00:55.36
180449 AIMAPAKH AIKATE 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:55.42
181305 ZAXAPIAA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:55.91
163919 MEXAIBA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 00:57.90
176384 AHMHTPI 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 01:05.17
156919 KAMMNA 2001 AZYZ OEx

162347 XAPANAMITIAOY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA

162266 BAKIPTZH MAPIA 2004 MAKEAONIK

165354 OPOANIAOQY EYAOZ=IA 2005 MAKEAONIK

162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK

163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAI'AAAHNH 2003 NEAMNOAH

163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ

160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ

154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK

147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ

167103

FEQPIOYZH MAPINA

2004 N.A.B.EANA

19/5/2018 Anoy.

2



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

O ONOGOUDMDWNER

A DA DD DDA UWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERR 4 | | [ [ & |4
O NOGOU D WNEROUOUOONOGOGOURMWNEOULOVONONONULAMAWNREROOVONOGOUWUD,WNRDO

162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
165267 MAMAAOIMOYAOQOY EIPHNH 2002 XANO
178665 AIAMANTH AHMHTPA 2005 MOZKATEP
178666 AIAMANTH MAIFAAAHNH 2005 NMOZKATEP
178667 AIAMANTH MAPIA 2005 MOZKATEP
180307 ZO®DPIANOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AMNOAKAA
107250 AKPITIAQY ©EONIZTH 1991 E.A.T."AA.
183377 ZKOYAAKH EAEYGEPIA 2002 E.A.T."AA.
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI
158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAI
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OGEPMAI

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 19/5/2018

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUUHETOXA

127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIoz 2000 OBAK
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK
155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK :56.
147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 MNMAOK 0:56.46
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONI Q 00:56.51
143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:56.53
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHX 00:56.56
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OE I 00:56.61
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 AT EZ 00:56.90
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 AP 00:57.32
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZX 2004 YZA 00:58.13
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 00:58.17
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ z 00:58.40
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ PHZ 00:59.12
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEGANOZ KAO OEPMAI 00:59.12
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 3 NAOK 00:59.15
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM \ 002 APHZ 00:59.21
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 00:59.36
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.62
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 00:59.75
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHX 00:59.80
157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ MEQPI'IO 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:59.87
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMO @ 2002 APHZ 01:00.08
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPQO3: x 2002 APHZ 01:00.14
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITE 2004 APHZ 01:00.46
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZ z 2001 MNMAOK 01:00.65
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTO 2003 MNAOK 01:01.18
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ 0 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:01.34
158858 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:01.34
158586 2002 APHZ 01:01.75
158932 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:01.77
154032 2002 MAOK 01:02.50
161777 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:02.83
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK 01:02.89
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NAPAZKEB 2001 000 01:03.70
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:03.92
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ N'EQPIIO 2002 MANZEP 01:04.35
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:04.47
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO GEPMAI 01:04.49
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA 01:04.75
156770 MAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 01:04.78
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2004 MAOK 01:04.95
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:05.27
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ 01:05.44
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:05.57




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ

158197 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY AIONYZIOZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOXZ
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOXZ

161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
180573 KOYAEMANHZ EYZTAOIOZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
162142 =YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

160353 NMOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
159466 >TEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
160294 OGEOAQPIAHX AHMHTPIOZ
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ

162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
163248 KATANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ ®QTAPAZ KQNZTANTINC
158343 >AMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ

162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ

168456 NOYZHX NAZOY NAZAPOZ
164220 OEOAQPIAHY ©EMIZTOKAHZ

178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZTOA 005

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

163253 MMOYPOYAHS FEQPIIOS
174797 KOYMANHS IQANNHS
163989 %& DAHA

162213
179295
154828
162212
163484
163273
174793

164080
166033 OAEIKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ
175149 ®OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ

175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIM
157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPIIOX

139869 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN

182992 AITEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

176424 APNAKHZ PAAAHZ

159519 TTAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP

160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

NEAMOAH
MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
A=QN 40 EK
ATOAKAA
MANZEP
AZYZ OEX
APHZ
APHZ
MAOK
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
NO MAKEA
HPAKAHZ
APHX
ATOAKAA
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.

NEAMOAH
ATMOAKAA
MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
ATOAKAA
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
AZYZ OEX
(6]0IC)
NEAMOAH
MAOK
N.A.B.EAAA
APHZ

0o

(6]0JC)

AZYZ OEX
NEAMOAH
A=QN 40 EK
MAKEAONIK
AZYZ OEX
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
(6]0JC]

(0]0fC]

(6]0JC)
HPAKAHZ

OAYS.GES.
HPAK/\HZ@
A.F.Z.I‘IQ

01:




114 139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ

115 166905 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ

116 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ

117 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 NAOK

118 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ

119 164074 MANQAOTNOYAOZ A>XTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ

120 135248 TITOMNOYAOZ ABPIHA 1998 MAOK

121 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK

122 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ ANOZTOAOZ 1996 MAOK

123 156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NAOK

124 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP
125 157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MANZEP
126 181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2001 ATAAN.GEZ
127 165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
128 182521 KYPIATZHZ ©OEOXAPHZ 2002 NOZKATEP
129 179890 KOYKOYAHZ XTAYPOX 2003 AMOAKAA @

130 170819 KQSTAPOMOYAOS IQANNHE 2004 KAO ©EPMAI X.
100m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 19/5/2& oy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMUETOXNG

1 139446 PAYTOIOYAQY QIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX @" 805
2 179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA 1998 MANZEP Z §8:58.26
3 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MAOK :58.72
4 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 0:59.32
5 147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ Q 01:01.75
6 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAK/\HZ@ 01:02.02
7 154944 NMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN. 01:02.14
8 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ 01:02.76
9 158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K. YZA 01:03.15
10 164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MNMAQK 01:03.28
11 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 A 01:03.34
12 160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA TEPIA 01:03.71
13 159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA AZTEPIA 01:03.94
14 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH AOK 01:04.04
15 160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH NEAMNOAH 01:04.15
16 160050 KIZIPH EAENH N.A.B.EANA 01:04.29
17 158414 I'AKH AIKATEPINH \ KAO ©OEPMAI 01:04.32
18 155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 01:04.52
19 158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.66
20 155908 PAYTOIMOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:04.68
21 160382 KYPOY AYAIA @ 2003 APHZ 01:05.29
22 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:05.36
23 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®AN A@ 2004 MAOK 01:05.65
24 162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA \ 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:05.66
25 137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXI% 1998 APHX 01:05.70
26 156043 MIMOYTZH ANGOYA 2002 APHZ 01:05.87
27 158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP 01:05.89
28 160393 NANNOYAAKH W 2003 APHZ 01:06.05
29 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH- OBAANA 2003 APHZ 01:06.23
30 162118 HAKQY AN w 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.23
31 162111 ZMHAIQT, MHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 01:06.29
32 154622 MHTTOY PINH 2001 APHZ 01:06.38
33 162268 MAMAA YAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:06.45
34 162206 MAQOYMITIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.47
35 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 01:06.55
36 160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:07.14
37 160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.15
38 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:07.27
39 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:07.78
40 161018 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 01:08.16
41 162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.25
42 165814 >APANTIAQY MEQPIIA 2003 MAOK 01:08.40
43 162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO 01:08.41
44 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 MNMAOK 01:08.47
45 164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:08.66



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

157066
160485
158611
162419
161323
168586
161898
162117
158404
162943
160395
163327
157433
156304
157391
158276
155291
143544
160853
162898
159147
162347
162208
160030
163488
162186
163275
158516
156542
162378
167289
157146
162561
157180
167260
170137
165033
162982
166242
166252
165716
158639
163679
166248
179268
180307
163696
171268
176170
162275
163245
174409
163808
157434
169566
182995
180449
162280
132319
157909
157449
155907
153970
155422
136250

2IMOMNOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA

FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH

ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA
XAZA EAIAN
MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH

KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH

KANOY AANAH
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
NANOY BAZIAIKH

ATAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH

KED®ANA MAPIA
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
NAMNATQNH BAZIAIKH
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
META=A AAEZANAPA
XAPAAAMMIAQY MAPIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
MMOYZAOYKH EAENH
AYKIAQY MYPTQ
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
MANOY EAENH

MAZ>A MAPIANNA
IZTIKOTAOY XPIZTIANA
NOTOMOYAQOY NMANAITQTA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
NAEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA

ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
META ZTE®DANIA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
NONA IQANNA

MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA
ZAMANH ZQH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
TZIAPOY EAENH
ZOPIANOY KQNZT.
MNITZOYAH IQANNA

I'IAI'IANIKAOY ZQH
MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA
BAITA AOMNIKH
NIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH
KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINIKH
ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH
IQ>H® AHMHTPA
MHTTOY XPYZA
ABPAMIAQOY ANNA
FKOYNTA AAIKH
NOYNH AGANAZIA
OIOPETZH EAENH

%

2003 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 XANO

2005 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 NEAIMOAH
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2002 APHZ

2001 OO

2005 NANZEP
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 XANO

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2005 0006

N.A.B.EAAA
XANO

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 NEATOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 OO

2005 N.A.B.EAANA
2005 NEATOAH
2004 NEATMOAH
2002 AMOAKAA
2005 APHZ

2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 MAKEAONIK
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
1997 00O

2001 OO

2003 APHZ

2002 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

2003 NAOK

1998 MAOK

1:
01:
01:

:08.78
:08.86
:08.98
:09.17
:09.31
:09.45
:09.46
:09.54
:09.70
:09.73
:09.96
:10.15
:10.23
:10.40
:10.46
:10.54
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163080
155429
162529
162428
170509
162113
157041
166749
172469
162426
176384

2KOYAH ZO®IA
ZIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA
PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
MANNAKH EAENH ANNA
MATZIAPIAOY EAENH
EYOYMIAAOY AEZTMOINA
XPIZTOMNOYAOY EYAITEAIA
ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
OXBATOBA KATEPZINA
EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA
AHMHTPIOY MAPIA

2005 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 04:28.21
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 04:53.33
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA .
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI1Ox 2004 KAO OGEPMAI O&
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZ 09,
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK
168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
160488 KQNZTANTINQY MEQPIIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ Q
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ @

143559
158495
159146
158275
157888
157881

KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAX
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH I

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2001 NAOK

2004 A.T.Z.M.
2004 XA

2004 OZ@
2002 PMAIL

20

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO % . ZoHareio ZUHHETOXNG
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 05:14.61
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 002 APHZ 05:22.69
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:36.06
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 05:38.20
165776 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 05:41.38

170304
162111
158609
158435
161778
158705

MMAATATZIAOY ANNA
TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH A NA

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
OAZITH MAPIA

ZAAONIKIAQOY ZOO®IA ET
2EMEPTZIAOY-TOA NAPEANNA-KY

2005 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KAO ©EPMAI

800m EAEYO%I’ENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPE

AM OVOUATENOVUHO "N E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158483 2004 APHZ 08:54.10
158706 2004 KAO OEPMAI 09:22.36
158485 2003 APHZ 09:37.86
171492 2004 APHZ 09:43.92
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 09:46.94
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 09:49.56
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ 09:56.93
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 10:05.17
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 10:09.73
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 10:20.56
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 10:32.66
158449 MANMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ

156275
147902
132305

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ
1997 APHZ

19/5/2018 Anoy.

O

QN (50) 19/5/2018 Anoy.

6

19/5/2018 Anoy.

7
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161048
157878
162444

MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

2005 NANZEP
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL

1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

19/5/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 18:22.34
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 18:39.52
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ 19:10.05
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 TANZEP 19:26.94
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 19:42.15
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 19:54.41
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH

145428
158478
159440

AM

ATMOZTOAQY IEQPIIA
FKOYMIMANITZA >ZABBINA
HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

2001 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMHATEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

8

179280
154955
147277
136250
139786
154111
157445
154944
159440
155009
158414
160483
138074
154018
155908
155069
167171
158736
147226
158569
162111
159110
157391
159685
162206
158445
164875
162336
147952
161323
162943
165814
158611
163327
157146
161018
162186
160377
162419
159414
167103
160395
162530

NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA
ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
ZTEOANIAOY ZTAMATIA

OIOPETZH EAENH

MAPKANTE AEZMOINA
XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOCAQPA

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
MOAYXPONIAAQY BAZINAEIA-ZMAPQ
HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
MAAENAH ®ANH

MAKH AIKATEPINH
AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPITA
AGENTOYAIAQOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA
BOITANTZOIAQOY MAPAXKEYH
PAYTOMOYAQY ZO®IA
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
MOAYZOYAH OATA

2YPOY ZTYAIANH

ZOPMIAQOY EAIZABET
MANAQMATA EAENH

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH @IA
ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EY. %
NANOY BAZIAIKH %
=ENIAOY EYATTEAIL

MAOYMMIAQY AN@@

KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH

ZAPANTIAQY MEQPIIA
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
EAEYOEPIAAOQOY AITEAIKH
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY EAENH
AZAANIAOY IQANNA
FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
TOYAOYIH EAIZABET

&

1998 MANSEP W
2001 MHIAS.HMA® 0:
2002 APHE Q 00:
1998 MAOK @ 00:
2000 MAOK 00:
2002 NAOK 00:
2003 00:
2002 b3 00:
2004 PIA 00:
20 AHE 00:
2 OEPMAI 00:
PAKAHZ 00:

MAOK 00:

3 MAOK 00:
002 HPAKAHZ 00:
2002 00O 00:
2005 HPAKAHE 00:
2004 NAOK 00:
2001 MAOK 00:
2003 HPAKAHZ 00:
2003 APHE 00:
2003 OAYZ.OES. 00:
2003 NEAMOAH 00:
2003 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:
2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:
2003 MAKEAONIK 00:
2004 NEAMOAH 00:
2004 K.=.2.2005 00:
2001 HPAKAHE 00:
2004 APHE 00:
2004 A.I.=.MN.KA 00:
2003 MAOK 00:
2003 XANO 00:
2005 MAOK 00:
2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:
2005 APHE 00:
2005 APHE 00:
2002 APHE 00:
2005 APHS 00:
2004 HPAKAHZ 00:
2004 N.A.B.EAAA 00:
2004 APHE 00:
2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:



44 168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:31.52

45 172478 >AMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATMOAH 00:31.55
46 162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 00:31.60
47 162549 TPIKIQNH M'EQPIIA 2004 NEATMOAH 00:31.67
48 162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO 00:31.70
49 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 00:31.78
50 143544 MNANTEAIAAQOY AZMNAZIA 2001 O®0O 00:31.85
51 165267 NAMNAAOMOYAQOY EIPHNH 2002 XAN©O 00:31.92
52 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 NAOK 00:32.00
53 157041 XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA 00:32.10
54 160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:32.22
55 165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.26
56 158478 N'KOYMIIANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 00:32.31
57 153970 N'KOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 00:32.48
58 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA 00:32.59
59 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:32.62 @
60 160030 MMOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMOAKAA
61 162898 NMANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
62 163077 PAKITZH EAEYOGEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
63 162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
64 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AXTEPIA
65 156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
66 156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
67 166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO ©EPMAI 0:32.94
68 167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AXTEPIA Q 00:32.96
69 167289 NOTOMOYAQOY MNANAITQTA 2004 NEAHOAH@ 00:33.29
70 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA 2004 OO 00:33.37
71 157180 XIQMOY MATAAAHNH 2003 HPAKA 00:33.65
72 170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 00:33.70
73 163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 00:33.75
74 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 00:33.92
75 165033 META ZTE®ANIA 00:34.08
76 163075 ZKAPATKA ANAXTAZIA 00:34.15
77 161864 NIKOAAIAOY >TE®ANIA 00:34.23
78 162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 00:34.36
79 162691 MMEIFAH MAPIA 00:34.78
80 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH \ 00:35.02
81 160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2003 NEATOAH 00:35.11
82 179268 TZIAPOY EAENH 2004 NEATMOAH 00:35.11
83 158786 ®QTOIPA®OY APTEMIZ 2004 NMANZEP 00:35.11
84 170828 KYPIAKIAOY ZQH @ 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:35.37
85 155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:35.42
86 172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA @ 2004 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:35.61
87 163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQ \ 2005 EATEK 00:35.72
88 180307 ZO®IANOY KQNZTAN‘% 2002 AMOAKAA 00:35.88
89 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAIT IA 2005 KAO ©EPMAI 00:36.01
90 163071 AITEAIAOY IQANN 2005 OAYZ.OE=. 00:36.11
91 162141 MOYZTAKIAOY EAA'MAPIA 2005 NAOK 00:36.39
92 162968 MATMAAOMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 NAOK 00:36.42
93 172149 ©EOAQPOY, A EAENH 2004 A>YZ OEZ 00:36.45
94 176170 TZEAENT, IANGH 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:36.76
95 162071 XTEPIIQY 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:37.00
96 163245 KAMIIO 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:37.53
97 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEATMOAH 00:37.55
98 163696 MNITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ 00:37.55
99 163808 AAZKAAIAAOY MEAATTA 2005 APHZ 00:37.79
100 157434 MANANIKOAAQY ZQH 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:38.92
101 160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:39.53
102 174942 KOYITOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.72
103 163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OE=. 00:39.84
104 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:44.83
105 166718 IMAMAAOMNOYAQOY EIPHNH IOAH 2005 XAN©O 00:45.65
106 181305 ZAXAPIAAOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:46.42
107 176384 AHMHTPIOY MAPIA 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:46.67

108 170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 03:38.46



109
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
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127
128
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130
131
132
133
134
135
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137
138
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139159
119931
181845
182995
162268
162280
181320
182145
181310
159108
166248
132319
157909
165716
156040
143167
163080
166838
135750
157727
180254
159147
177176
177172
143095
145501
128537
162113
160849

64031
107250
183377

MMNAAZOMYTH AAEZANAPA
MOAYXPONIAAH TE®ANIA
MOAYXPONAKH AITEAIKH
BAITA AOMNIKH
MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA
KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINAIKH
KOPTAPA IQANNA

NIKOY AZMAZIA
MMNEPZAMANH ZMYPIAOYAA EAENH
AITEAIAQY ZTYAIANH
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH
IQZH® AHMHTPA

ZAMANH ZQH
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH
2KOYAH ZO®IA

XPHZTIAH HAIANA

AEAH AIKATEPINH
APBANITIAOY MAPIA
MMNAMMATZIKOY MAPINA XPYZANGOH
META=A AAEZANAPA
ZOYAKOY AAEZANAPA
TZAXIPIAOY NINA
MOAYXPONIAAOY MAAAMA-MAPIA
MATAPIAOY NIKH
MATAPIAOY MAPIA
EYOYMIAAQY AEZMOINA
AEAH MAPIA ANNA
MOYAIOY ZOYATANA
AKPITIAQOY ©EOMNIZTH
2KOYANAKH EAEYOEPIA

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999
1993
2003
2004
2004
2005
2002
2002
2002
2003
2005
1997
2001
2004
2002
2000
2005
2005
1999
1998
2005
2004
2005
2005
1999
2002
1996
2005
2005
1978
1991

M.AA.TPEBE
E.A.T."AA.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
(6]0JC)

(6]0fC]
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
AAMMNOEZ
MANZEP
MANZEP
KMZA KENTA
XANO©

XANO

XANO©
ATAAN.GEZ
ATAAN.©
ATAAN.
ATAAN.

MNnA

3

AS

&

20/5/2018 Npwi

2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO % Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:23.23
132132 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ \ 1997 MAOK 00:24.12
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.OEZ 00:25.51
135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPIIOz 1998 NMANZEP 00:25.52
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ 00:25.54
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2003 MAOK 00:25.81
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ 00:25.84
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2002 APHZ 00:26.17
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ \ 1997 APHZ 00:26.23
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTAN‘% 2002 APHZ 00:26.48
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHT 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:26.64
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:26.67
152748 MAMNAAOIMOYAO IQTHZ 2001 XANO 00:26.84
157888 ANAPEAAHZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAIL 00:26.92
158498 PQMANIAH AXOZ 2004 MAOK 00:27.09
156037 KAAOYZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.10
147281 BANOYMA 2001 MAOK 00:27.14
158938 MOYPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:27.22
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:27.24
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:27.34
135248 TITOMOYAOZ ' ABPIHA 1998 MAOK 00:27.41
158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.45
147784 ZTAMIIOYAIAHZ FEQPIIOZ 2001 MANZEP 00:27.48
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:27.49
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 00:27.59
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZz 2003 MAOK 00:27.64
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2001 K.z.2.2005 00:27.64
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.69
158858 >KOYPAETOX EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:27.73
154032 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MAOK 00:27.86



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

154121
166905
155134
154822
163934
157416
147115
163081
160380
163072
170224
158197
160388
157311
156012
163951
163276
158340
157669
159209
158571
176361
160353
167484
158408
118441
171492
161701
162222
180573
162992
164461
163328
162595
161237
160294
179890
166221
170819
164454
158515
171598
162132
158343
160603
162736
159466
166991
160354
147542
164084
162212
160493
164220
162568
163850
163989
163069
180983
162365
163253
178064
179295
165206
166217

OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX
OEOCAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
TZOYA®AIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MMNAMMAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPI1OZ
AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQZTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
KOYAEMANHZ EYZTAOIOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
BAPZAKOZ ©6QMAZ
KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
XATZHANTQNHZ ©QTAPAZ KQN
MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTIN
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINO,

ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ &
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIO
MATAIAKAZ XPHZT!

2TEPIFIOY AHMHTP

KAPATTANNHZ IM€QPI'T

2TYNIAPAZ © Mw
HA

NZTANTINOZ

AKHZ ANAPEAZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ

MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAHA
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KO=ZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNMOZTOAOZ
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

TZOXEAI 'KATKA

TZIQAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ

2002 NAOK
2002 APHZ
2003 NEATMOAH
2002 APHZ
2004 NAOK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 APHZ
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2001 00O

2003 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2003 MANZEP
2002 AMOAKAA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 NANZEP
2004 NAOK
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 APHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 HPAKAHZ

2003 KAO OEPMA Q 00:
1993 omz.e&% 00:
2004 APHZ 00:
2004 AZQN 4 00
2003 NE H 00
2002 AZ 00
2005 A 00
KAA 00

2 ASTEPIA 00
T.5.M.KA 00

APHE 00
APHZ 00
AMOAKAA 00
2005 AMOAKAA 00
2004 KAO OEPMAI 00
2005 A.I.Z.M.KA 00
2004 MNAOK 00
2003 OAY=.OES. 00
2005 K.3.5.2005 00
2002 A.I.Z.M.KA 00
2004 HPAKAHZ 00
2002 APHZ 00
2004 AMOAKAA 00
2005 OAYS.OES. 00
2004 AMOAKAA 00
2001 OAY=.OES. 00
2005 AZQN 40 EK 00
2005 APHZ 00
2004 HPAKAHZ 00
2004 NEAMOAH 00
2005 MANZEP 00
2004 HPAKAHZ 00
2005 000 00
2004 OAYS.OES. 00
2004 00O 00
2005 MAOK 00
2005 HPAKAHE 00
2005 AMOAKAA 00
2004 MAOK 00
2005 KAO ®EPMAI 00
2005 AMOAKAA 00




96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

163257 KYPTAKHZ MAZXAAHZ

154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ

162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ

163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ

166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOXZ

164080 KONTOIEQPIrOz NIKOAAOZ
174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPIrIO=

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ

163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
180676 INAIrKOMOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

180578 KOZOKAPOY NTAN

166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ

175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIM
174797 KOYMANHZ IQANNHZ

115453 MOAYZOZ MNANATIQTHZ

157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOX

139869 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN

143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX

158449 MAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHX

182992 AITEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

181307 N'KOYTZE ®ANTIOA

167072 TZIMNIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

144399 MNAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
139325 AAMIPOY AMOZTOAOZ

181318 TAZITHZ AHMHTPIOZ

120964 MAMAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
163336 NMANOYZHZ MAPIOZ

163335 MANOYZHZ ZTAYPOZ MANATIQTHX
160091 MArQNIAHZ ZTEPIIOZ

171928 BAMNOYPTZHZ NIKOAAOZ

181864 TMAMAAOIMOYAOZ KYPIAKOX
160090 MAFQNIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

177791 TZATKIAHZ MANATIQTHZ ZAOYPHZ
176594 KAEMOYZNIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
176607 NAFKOYAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

181873 ZOYMIMOYAHZ ®QTIOZ
171674 KATZIKAPHZ F'EQPIIOx

169074 KQNZTANTINIAHZ ANAPEAZ,
143452 AZMNOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ—FE@Z
107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAO \
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAINMOZ
128282 MOYAIOZ ANTQNH
158485
135324
135200
128470 TAYAAPLAF
143165 V)
156951 TZA(DKY/\OZ KQNZTANTINOZ
178575 MATAKOZ EYAITEAOZ

151545 ®OYNTANIAHZ MEQPIIO%

142492 KOYAAZIAHZ M'EQPII0O

181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ

172356 BIFTKAAZ AGANAZIOZ

143524 MOAYZOZ IQANNHZ

165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ

129882 AEAHZ NIKOAAOZ

159725 IPHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI1OZ

N

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
1992
2003
1999
2001
2003
2002
2003
2005
1992
2000
2004
1994
2000

HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
XANO
NEAMOAH
(6]0fC]

(6]0JC)
NHP.BEPOIA
A=QN 40 EK
AZYZ OEX
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
(6]0IC)

AZYZ OEX
AZYZ OEZ
AZYZ OEX
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

AZYZ OEX
E.A.T."AA.
K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONI
MAKEAON

OAYZ.0F%Z,
OAYZ.0

EAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
MAOK
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
ATAAN.GEZ
ATAAN.OEZ
ATAAN.GEZ
ATAAN.OEZ
ATAAN.GEZ
MANZEP
E.A.T."AA.
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
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168120

=ZHPAAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2004

NEAMOAH

100m YNMNTIO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

20/5/2018 Npwi

3

a4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY QIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX 01:07.39
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01:07.87
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:09.14
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ 01:12.45
162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA 01:13.31
160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.73
162206 MAQOYMITIAQOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 01:14.00
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAOQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:14.48
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK 01:14.80
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 01:15.23
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 01:18.22
161323 AIITIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ
163080 >KOYAH ZO®IA 2005 NAOK
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
154018 BOITANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK Q
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.F.Z.H.K@
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BE
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH ,
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA PMAIL
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH AONIK
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
162968 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH
158786 ®QTOIMPA®QY APTEMIZ MANZEP
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAGIA K.A.NAOYZA
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH
162275 AXIMAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA @ 2003 MAKEAONIK
181845 MOAYXPONAKH ATITEAIK: \ 2003 MAKEAONIK
162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOI 2004 MAKEAONIK
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I® 2004 000
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZW-ANNA 2002 MAOK
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK
147193 XPYZANGA Y TEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI
158413 HAIAAOQY, IA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL
166749 ANAPEAA OANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI
172469 OXBAT KATEPZINA 2004 KAO GEPMAI
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO OGEPMAI
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANOH 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
100m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 20/5/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMMETOXNAG
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 01:01.00
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 01:01.51
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:01.53
143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:03.11
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:03.39
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.83
160848 >I>KOX AMNOXTOAOX 2005 NAOK 01:04.85
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

155452 ©0QTOMNPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKEYAZ
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANOZ
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ

166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOz
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ

168357 ®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ

157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI1OZ

160353 NMOAYZOZ ANEZANAPOZ

159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ

154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMIQTHZ
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

162367 MIMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOXZ

164903 ©GEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ

163202 KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX

162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

158449 MNAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ

166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOX

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PAOAHA
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

N
2

004

1995
2002
2005
2004
2004

K.A.NAOYZA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MANZEP
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAIL
ATOAKAA
NO MAKEA
N.A.B.EAAA
APHZ

XANO©

APHZ

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

A=QN 40 EK
EATEK

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
ATMOAKAA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI

100m NETAAOYAA -@KH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUATEN®OVUHO 4&

1

AMNOAKAA Q 01:
NHP.BEP 01:
01:

01:

20/5/2018 Npwi

E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
143865 APNAKH OATA \ 2000 MAOK 01:05.22
147140 ZINMOMOYAOQY AM 2001 APHZ 01:07.52
154955 ANTQNIAAQY & - NIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:08.88
137430 ZKYAONAZIOX EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 01:08.95
158736 ZYPOY ZTY. 2004 MAOK 01:08.96
153970 TKOYNT 2001 APHX 01:09.66
159601 PHIINQY A 2004 MAOK 01:10.92
156040 ANAZT AQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:11.30
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 01:11.76
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:12.82
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:12.90
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.43
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:13.80
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:14.16
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 01:14.73
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:15.34
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA 01:17.23
157066 ZIMOIMOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 01:17.44
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:17.46
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:18.19

5
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158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 01:18.30
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 01:19.11
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 01:23.93
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:24.15
160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:24.25
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:27.07
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:30.40
160485 ZQIPAOAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:34.38
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:38.20
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 01:40.59
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ

100m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 5 1

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @g

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ne

132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 2%58.57
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ :59.71
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 TANZEP 0:59.96
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ Q 01:00.76
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK @ 01:02.03
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 01:02.14
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 NMANZEP 01:02.21
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 01:02.38
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 IK 01:02.42
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 01:02.42
139143 MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ 19 01:02.79
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2 EAONIK 01:03.08
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ AOK 01:03.82
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI10x K.A.NAOYZA 01:04.08
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 4 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.20
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ \ 001 MAOK 01:04.23
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 01:05.05
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:05.78
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 01:05.97
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA @ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:06.45
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ 01:06.64
147784 ZTAMIOYAIAHZ TEQPI'IO @ 2001 MANZEP 01:07.11
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METP 2002 MAOK 01:07.28
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANT 2003 000 01:07.74
116255 1994 ATAAN.OEZ 01:08.40
158484 2004 APHX 01:08.52
157418 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:09.25
162222 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:09.35
157176 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:09.85
168357 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:12.12
163072 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:12.17
162992 2005 APHZ 01:12.52
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:12.77
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NAPAZKEB 2001 000 01:12.79
160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:12.88
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:15.58
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:16.60
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 01:17.00
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 01:17.56
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:21.57
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:23.44
165206 TZOXEAI NKArkKA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 01:27.97
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:31.41
168358 OAQPOX AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:31.68
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163248
156275
171492
156035
136812
154822
175345
157338
158495
157888
157881

KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ATTEAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA

OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIM

ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZTMYPIAQN

AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
200m NPOZOIO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2003
2004
2002
1999
2002
2005
2003
2004
2002
2002

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ
MHIrAZ.HMA®©
A.lZ.M.KA
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL

20/5/2018 Npwi

S

8

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 02:45.75
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-KY 2004 KAO OEPMAI
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

162426 EYATTEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI

158735 ©OEMEAIAOQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK

159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AHOAKAA@

162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAQNI

162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZT

158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH QNI

164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 40/EK

166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ H

166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH TEPIA

163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA \'AZTEPIA

163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA AYZ.OEZ

157449 MHTTOY XPYZA

145428 ATMOZTOAOQOY NEQPIIA 2

155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA \ 002 HPAKAHZ

161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMOAKAA

147193 XPYZANGAKOIOYAQY IMEQPTIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAIL

158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI
200m NPOzZOIO - FENIK@JAPQN (50) 20/5/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPO \ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:30.09
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAIL 02:31.26
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPI 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:40.30
155456 2003 NAOK 02:47.18
156836 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:49.76
159519 2003 00O 02:49.88
157311 2003 MANZEP 02:51.92
162736 2002 APHX 02:53.06
164206 2005 MAZ.K.BOzr 03:09.70
162212 2005 APHZ 03:12.61
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:26.49
168358 ®PAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
167072 TZIMMNIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHX
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005

74349 TMAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1982 MAOK
157878 ATMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA

800m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

20/5/2018 Npwi
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 09:36.58
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 NAOK 09:38.83
159437 TMETPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 10:16.26
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 10:18.24
158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 MAOK 10:33.97
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 10:47.63
162070 MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA 10:48.59
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 10:56.32
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 10:56.65
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 11:07.31
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK

160853
162189
162427

AM

NAMATQNH BAZIAIKH
KONTA ANAZTAZIA
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA

1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

2005 NANZEP
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA

E.l. Zwpareio

(50) Q

157830
135818
158706
157416
156356
158277
157877
162142
157826
158932
157176
119963
158484
147120
124581
158275

TAXYAPOMIAHE ©EOAQPOS
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ
SIMOTIANNHE SQTHPIO=
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
BASIAEIOY HAIAZ
MAMAFEQPTOMOYAOS KQNETANTINOZ
AMNOZTOAEPOZ BASIAEIOZ
ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOS

IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NABPOZIAHS TAZIAPXHZ
MOYZAZ XPHETOZ
KAIMAKAMHE EYAITEAOZ
FKOYMMANITZAS ©EOAQPOZ
TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN
OYKATAZ FEQPIIO=

50m NETAAOYAA - TEN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA NA7:
1999 HPAKAHZ Q 17:
2004 KAO @EPN@ 18:
2003 HPAKA 18:
2003 MAOK 18:
18
19
19

1995 MAOK
2004 Ozon
APQN (50)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
143143 KEAEMOYPHS MEQPIIOS U 2000 0GAK 00:26.78
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ \ 1994 ATAAN.OEZ 00:27.44
135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPFIOZ% 1998 MANZEP 00:27.62
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IA 1997 XANO 00:27.65
144399 MNMAWANAKHZ KQN TINOZ 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.84
161741 AMOZTOAOMOY. NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZEP 00:27.90
131006 ZAAMANHZ XRHZT 1997 NO MAKEA 00:27.97
158503 AANIHA EYAFT) 2004 MAOK 00:28.29
155554 MAMAAO 0Z/BAZINEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:28.58
143559 KEANIKO NZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK 00:28.64
157878 AMNOZT HZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI 00:28.72
131007 KAPAAOYNAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:28.77
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:28.88
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:29.07
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO 00:29.14
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 00:29.18
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:29.36
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:29.54
139325 AAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.58
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:29.92
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:29.99
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:30.05
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.06

20/5/2018 Anoy.
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

158586
162069
168357
161247
160380
162222
154032
143449
156836
147115
163072
160354
158411
162324
170224
162992
158495
167484
166905
158571
155134
162371
163951
171598
164084
163248
176361
170819
166221
164220
160294
176035
162595
163258
162441
162213
178064
160874
165206
166033
163253
166568
163851
162272
168358
159946
157416
147780
139937
168380
119963
136812
128282
175345
139143
135200
130540
157338
154579
164206
164461
166217
127979
159725
157888

KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ AMNOZTOANOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
TZOYA®AIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
NEAEAKOZ AAEEANAPOZ
ZTYANIAPAZ OQMAZ
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPI'IOZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHX
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ
TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
BAPZAKOZ OGQMAZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
XAAKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

2002
2002
2004
2001
2004
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2005
2004
2004
2005
2001
2005
2004
2005
2002
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2004

KAMMEPHS STEGANOS
KO=ENOIAOY AAESANAPOS AMOSTOA 005
BPAKAS AHMHTPIOS 2004
TSOXEAI FKATKA 2005
OAETKAS IQANNHE STYAIANOS 2005
MMOYPOYAHS FEQPITOS @ 2005
MATEOYPHE KQNSTANTINOZNIKOAAO 2005
KOAQNIAS XPHETOS @ 2005
TZIABEOFAOY SYMEQN \ 2004
®AQPOS AGANASIOS % 2005
MHTA®HS NIKOAAQY -PRNNOS 2003
KEAEMOYPHS MIXA 2003
PEKAOS AHMHTRIQS 2001
TZIBANHS A 1999
[KIATAS ® 2005
MOYZAS 1995
AFTEAQM MIXAHA 1999
MOYAI 1996
MAPANTZIAHS AAESANAPOS IQAKEIM 2005
MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOS 1999
KOKKINIAHE IQANNHS 1998
MOYZAS NIKOAAOZ 1998
ANTQNIAAHS ©EOAQPOS 2003
OIAINMNIAHE NIKOAAOS 2001
KPYQNAS AEQNIAAS 2005
TSANATPAAAS FEQPITOS 2004
TSIQAHS ANASTASIOS 2005
KAISAPAHZ IQANNHZ 1996
FPHFOPIOY IQANNHS-STAYPOS 1995
ANAPEAAHS SMYPIAQN 2002

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
NEAMOAH
MAOK
K.2.2.2005
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
ATOAKAA
KAO ©EPMAIL
ATOAKAA
(6]0fC]

APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.

A=QN 40 E Q
HPAKAHZ

APHZ

KAO ©E I

AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
ATOAKAA
NHP.BEPOIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
(6]0JC)
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

APHZ

MAOK
MAOK
MANZEP
MHrAZ.HMAG©
N.A.B.EAAA
FAZ.K.BOZM
ATMOAKAA
ATOAKAA
MAOK
E.A.T."AA.
KAO ©EPMAIL

00:45.24
00:45.97
00:46.75
00:49.18
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50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:29.74
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:30.17
154944 TTOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 ATAAN.GEZ 00:30.32
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOOIA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:30.52
147193 XPYZANOGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:30.54
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHX 00:30.60
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 00:31.12
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.21
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 00:31.37
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:31.41
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:31.55
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.59
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.64
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ
158802 PEKAQY MAPOA 2004 MANZEP
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 132,
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. :33.
157041 XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMNOAKAA Q 00:33.63
162206 MAQOYMITIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOY@ 00:33.65
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAK 00:33.83
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 00:34.01
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 00:34.03
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 00:34.04
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 00:34.42
165267 TMAMAAOTOYAOY EIPHNH 00:34.59
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 00:35.00
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 00:35.21
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 00:35.23
160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 4 HPAKAHZ 00:35.50
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 004 APHZ 00:35.86
157307 OEOXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 MANZEP 00:35.98
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:36.08
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:36.32
160485 ZQIPAOGAKH AAEZANAPA @ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.38
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 00O 00:36.62
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIO @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.95
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITE 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:37.12
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:37.13
143544 TIANTEAIAAQOY AZMAZL 2001 00O 00:37.31
162968 MAMAAOINOYAQY B 2005 NAOK 00:37.51
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTEDQAN 2004 ATOAKAA 00:37.57
163077 PAKITZH EAEXQEP 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.16
165033 META ZTEQ, 2005 XANO 00:38.25
161248 KOKKIN A 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.73
155907 ABPAMIA A 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:38.82
162141 MOYZT. OY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 MAOK 00:39.16
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 00:39.47
162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:39.50
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:40.00
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:41.27
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:41.61
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 00:42.00
163363 KAPATIATAKH =ZANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:42.20
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.96
157434 TAMANIKOAAQY ZQH 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:43.42
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:43.58
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:45.42

162275

AXMAPIAQOY EYAOZIA

2003 MAKEAONIK

20/5/2018 Anoy.
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73
74
75
76
77
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79
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82
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162281
162268
159108
132319
155069
147140
157419
158609
162208
155387
164237
147226
159800
138074
162118
167260
143095
162113
158414
158705

MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH 1997 00O
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 OO
ZINNOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ
KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 NAOK
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 NAOK
ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 NAOK
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 NAOK
A®ENTOYAIAQY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK
HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
MOAYXPONIAAOY MAAAMA-MAPIA 1999 ATAAN.GEZ
EYOYMIAAOY AEZMOINA 2005 ATAAN.GEZ

FTAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©EPMAI
SEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOTKOY ANAPEANNA-KY 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio HIFETOXNAG
132132 MANAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK N/01:56.99
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMA Q 02:00.05
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:00.71
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 02:02.00
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAO 02:03.30
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 02:03.49
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02:03.60
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 02:05.18
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 02:05.64
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 02:05.80
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ AO OEPMAI 02:06.09
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX KAO ©OEPMAI 02:06.12
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2 MAOK 02:06.20
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ \ MAOK 02:06.65
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:07.40
136812 AITEAOMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHX 02:07.62
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10x 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:07.98
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ @ 2002 APHZ 02:08.34
155554 MAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIO 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:08.93
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ @ 2002 APHZ 02:09.57
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA \ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:09.97
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZADBPA 2002 APHZ 02:10.62
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OE 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:10.81
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOA 2002 APHZ 02:11.22
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:12.20
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEL 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:12.28
158484 KAIMAKAM 2004 APHZ 02:12.44
158485 KAAMAK 2003 APHX 02:13.32
156356 BAZIAEIOY 2003 MAOK 02:13.43
171492 XPIZTO® R ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 02:14.29
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 MAOK 02:14.68
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 02:15.19
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 MAOK 02:15.59
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:16.34
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 02:17.54
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 AMNOAKAA 02:18.07
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 02:18.08
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:18.27
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:19.11
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK 02:19.37
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:19.50
158515 MANOZ ANOXTOAOX 2004 NAOK 02:19.86
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45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
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158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO GEPMAI 02:20.19
158277 TMANATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:21.02
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 02:21.61
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:21.80
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 02:22.18
162367 MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 MNMAOK 02:22.50
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 02:23.26
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 02:23.85
160493 ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:24.93
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ 02:25.20
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:25.30
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA 02:26.37
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 MAOK 02:26.90
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 02:27.48
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEANOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL 02:27.50
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:28.80 @
163081 ZENTEPHXZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:29, x
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:3&
162736 MNMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ =30,
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®ANOZ 2004 XANO
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIrIOo 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
162568 ZIAHPAZ IQANNHZ 2005 MANZEP
159466 ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA :36.
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 2:42.05
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH Q 02:48.62
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 000 @ 02:48.97
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEANO 02:55.31
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZT 02:55.67
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KA MA 03:12.16
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 oA .
166243 TPOYIMNKOX KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 H
143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 20 NAHZ
155386 ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ T.2Z.M.KA
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ N'EQPIIO MANZEP
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH IY N (50) 20/5/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO (x\\ E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY ®IAIQ Y 1999 HPAKAHX 02:04.07
154955 ANTQNIAAQY GANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 02:12.78
147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA @ 2001 APHZ 02:12.81
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:13.92
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA @ 1998 APHX 02:15.07
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA \ 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 02:15.92
147277 ZTEOANIAOY ZTAMAT% 2002 APHZ 02:16.92
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:17.39
145428 AMNOZTOAQY NEQP 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:17.91
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 TANZEP 02:18.44
158940 ZIMHTANOQY AZ A 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.35
156043 MMOYTZH w 2002 APHZ 02:19.45
162194 KOTANI TANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:19.82
159437 TMETPO[IO EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:20.20
162268 MAMNAA YAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:20.65
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 TANZEP 02:21.11
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 02:21.66
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:21.81
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 02:22.21
158414 T'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 02:22.26
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:22.33
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK 02:23.14
160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 02:25.12
158802 PEKAQY MAPOA 2004 TANZEP 02:25.30
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:25.31
160366 MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:25.49
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK 02:25.72
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160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH

158404 ANAPEAAOQOY ANAZTAZIA

162530 TOYAOYTMH EAIZABET

158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

162779 TPIANTH MAPIA

161323 AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

161898 T>ZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH

162208 AMOZTOAQOY IQANNA

164875 MNAZIMAAA >QTHPIA

158516 MANOY EAENH

159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA

162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
162419 TKIOYZEMA METPOMOYAQY EAENH
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA

143544 MANTEAIAAQOY AZNAZIA

160853 NAMATQNH BAZIAIKH

160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA

163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-KY
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
167103 N'EQPIOY=H MAPINA
162378 IZTIKOIFAOY XPIZTIANA
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
167289 NOTOINOYAQY MNANATIQTA
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH

174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOY EYIFENIA
156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA

2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2001
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005

HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
(6]0IC)

KAO ©EPMAIL
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
XANO©

APHZ

MAOK

APHZ
NEAMOAH
MAOK
ATOAKAA
APHZ

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
(6]0JC)
MANZEP
HPAKAHZ
(60fC]

KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EAAA
MAOK

NEAMO

Q 02:
HPAK/\HZ@ 02:

5

170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH \ 005 ATAAN.GEZ
162426 EYATTEAOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI
100m NMPOZOIO - FENI PQN (50) 20/5/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
130540 MOYZAS NIKOAAOS U 1998 MANSEP 01:06.69
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA \ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 01:09.17
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXA% 1999 APHX 01:10.36
154947 I 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:10.84
107833 1990 HPAKAHX 01:11.36
147295 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 01:11.71
135404 1998 APHX 01:12.78
154121 2002 MAOK 01:13.54
157826 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:15.37
156275 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:17.15
159519 2003 000 01:17.33
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:18.09
158604 ZEZKOYPHZ NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 01:19.40
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 01:20.77
160388 XTAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 01:21.19
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 01:21.31
168380 IKIATAZ QIAINMNOZ 2005 APHZ 01:22.91
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:23.37
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:24.51
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzr 01:25.40
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 01:25.60
176035 ANONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:25.93
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 01:26.10
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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38
39
40

161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:28.49
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ 2004 K.x.%.2005 01:29.08
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PAOAHA 2005 00O 01:29.18
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMOAKAA 01:30.18
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 01:31.23
165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 2005 XAN©O 01:31.42
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.x.2.2005 01:33.31
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 00O 01:33.76
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:34.62
166243 TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEATMOAH 01:42.02
166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:43.05
162272 TZINBEOTAQY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK

176424 APNAKHZ PAAAHZ 2005 MAKEAONIK

180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 OO

162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA 2002 HPAKAHZ

135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX 1998 MAOK @
124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK \

74349 MANAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOZ 1982 MAOK
100m MPOZOIO0 - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
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133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ \%16.32
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA :19.00
158276 AIAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 1:20.36
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 NAOK Q 01:22.24
165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOY@ 01:22.68
157024 BAZINEIAAQOY MNMOAYZENH 2005 OK NAOQ 01:23.20
159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKA 01:23.90
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 AP 01:24.28
158609 T'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 01:24.43
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAQOY KAAAIOMNH 2004 EX. 01:24.52
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 20 01:25.51
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2 .B.EANA 01:25.73
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH EAMOAH 01:26.50
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ APHZ 01:27.22
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 4 APHZ 01:27.72
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA \ 003 K.Z.2.2005 01:28.44
172478 >AMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATMOAH 01:28.48
155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 K.x.2.2005 01:28.54
162206 NMAOYMIMIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 01:28.67
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:29.25
158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:29.42
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA @ 2004 XANO 01:29.83
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH \ 2005 APHZ 01:30.09
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAAV\% 2004 AMOAKAA 01:30.14
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OE=. 01:30.26
157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPT NIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:30.47
158735 ©EMEAIAQY MA 2004 NAOK 01:30.48
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHN 2002 APHZ 01:31.52
156043 MIMOYT=H 2002 APHZ 01:31.80
157180 zIQMOY NH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:33.00
157449 MHTTQY 2003 APHZ 01:33.05
161864 NIKOAATAQY ZTEDANIA 2004 AMOAKAA 01:33.17
166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ 2005 NEATOAH 01:33.24
162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:35.02
162141 MOYZTAKIAQY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 NAOK 01:36.03
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:36.95
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:37.42
163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:38.54
170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 01:38.54
166242 NONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:39.78
163488 AYKIAQY MYPTQ 2004 NAOK 01:41.29
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA 2004 OO 01:42.46
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:42.99
163076 ZKAPAIKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:48.03
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163808 AAXKAAIAAOY MEAATIA

181845 MOAYXPONAKH ATTEAIKH

180449 AIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH

165354 OP®ANIAQOY EYAO=IA

160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH
145428 AMNOZTOAQY I'EQPIIA

160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA

162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA

147193 XPYZANOAKOIIOYAOQY M'EQPIIA
158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2001
2004
2005
2001
2003

200m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

APHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NHP.BEPOIA
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI

01

:52.97

20/5/2018 Anoy.

S

8

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 02:06.88
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX 02:12.38
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:13.37
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 ozon 02:14.
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

160848 ZIzKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MNAOK
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA :
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ .
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA Q 02:35.17
160353 NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA 02:36.22
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 KAO © 02:36.55
158277 TMANATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BE 02:36.58
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 AP 02:41.89
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 AP@ 02:43.93
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEANOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 PMAI 02:45.50
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ TEPIA 02:46.02
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ N 40 EK 02:48.55
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 02:49.63
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ NHP.BEPOIA 02:51.52
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ KAO OEPMAI 03:01.55
154828 MINADAZ NIKOAAOZ N.A.B.EANA 03:12.20
158449 TMAMXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOx 2004 KAO OGEPMAI
200m YNTIO - TENIKH @IKQN (50) 20/5/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY O®IAIQ \ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:26.88
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:30.98
147276 KIPTZOI'AQY BAZIA IA 2002 APHZ 02:32.70
162427 MANATIQTIAQY IQ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:33.78
147297 MAAENAH EYTY 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 02:34.31
162070 MNAPMMNAPOYXH H FEQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA 02:34.99
158736 ZYPOY ZTY. 2004 MAOK 02:36.49
135678 AIAMMA 1998 MAOK 02:38.25
153970 TKOYNTA 2001 APHZ 02:42.98
157024 BAZINAE Y MOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 02:45.68
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 02:46.43
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:48.02
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:48.73
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 02:49.30
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 02:50.38
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 02:50.76
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 02:51.35
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 2005 NAOK 02:58.83
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:01.84
162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 03:05.39
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 03:06.54
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 03:07.90
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162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
162943 XAZA EAIAN

158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (210) 5230355

2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA 03:09.56
2005 NHP.BEPOIA 03:09.82
2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 KAO OEPMAI
Zeh.1and 1
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